Air-operated diaphragm pumps
Type RFM and RFML More than just pumps
aodd.ir
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps are most versatile and can be used for almost every liquid in all
different fields of industry.
Be it viscous products, even with solids in suspension, abrasive fluids, high flammability or aerated liquids:
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps meet every application featuring high operation safety and reliability.

PTFE/FKM (TV) up to 90 °C
Polytetrafluorethylen/Fluor-Rubber
Example of type code
RFM 25 PP/TV
RFM 25 PP/TV   =  model size
RFM 25 PP/TV   =  material pump housing
RFM 25 PP/TV   =  material diaphragm and balls
RFM 25 PP/TV   =  material seals aodd.ir
Features and benefits:
– solid pump design due to massive type of construction
– four model sizes 10, 15, 25 und 40
– �max. delivery rates of 1 to 375 l/min
– �pump housing in PP or PTFE
– �models 10, 15 and 25 also available in conductive
version Type RFML for use in hazardous areas
– �also available as FDA compliant Version
– vulcanized diaphragms including a metallic core
– safe dry running and overload-proof
– self-priming
– insensitive to solids in suspension
– �variable delivery rates by simply adjusting the air pressure
– very high chemical resistance
– suitable for high temperature
– high service life due to short storke lifts
– easily accessible control valve without seals
Table of Contents
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size 3∕8”
Type RFM 10 / Type RFML 10 electrically conductive
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size ½“
Type RFM 15 / Type RFML 15 electrically conductive
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size 1”
Type RFM 25 / Type RFML 25 electrically conductive
Air-operated diaphragm pumps size 1½“
Type RFM 40
Accessories and fittings
Function and construction features
4 – 5
6 – 7
8 – 9
10 – 11
12 – 13
14
3
aodd.ir
FLUX air-operated diaphragm pump Type RFM 10
in Polypropylene (PP) or Polytetrafluorethylene (PTFE), ³⁄8”
4

pt
io
n
[N
or
m
-m
³/h
]
H
 [m
w
c]
	 Type / Material	 Pump 	 Diaphragm/	 Seal	 Weight	 Part No.
		  housing	 Ball
	 RFM 10 PP/NN	 PP	 NBR	 NBR	 3,0 kg	 10-D10 40 010
	 RFM 10 PP/TK	 PP	 PTFE	 FFKM	 3,0 kg	 10-D10 40 120
	 RFM 10 PP/TE	 PP	 PTFE	 EPDM	 3,0 kg	 10-D10 40 130
	 RFM 10 PP/TV	 PP	 PTFE	 FKM	 3,0 kg	 10-D10 40 140
	 RFM 10 PP/EE	 PP	 EPDM	 EPDM	 3,0 kg	 10-D10 40 210

	 Delivery rate max.	 45 l/min
	 Operating pressure max.	 7 bar
	 Suction head, dry	 up to 3 m
	 Suction head, liquid-filled	 up to 8 m
	 Max. size of solids	 2 mm
	 Connection pump
	 Suction side	 G ½ (BSP ½” female)
	 Discharge side	 G ½ (BSP ½” female)
	 Connection air
	 Inlet	 G ¼ (BSP ¼” female)
	 Outlet*	 G ¼ (BSP ¼” female)
	 *with silencer
Technical Data
	 Type / Material	 Pump	 Diaphragm/	 Seal	 Weight	 Part No.
		  housing	 Ball
	 RFM 15 PP/NN	 PP	 NBR	 NBR	 5,0 kg	 10-D15 40 010
	 RFM 15 PP/TK	 PP	 PTFE	 FFKM	 5,0 kg	 10-D15 40 120
	 RFM 15 PP/TE	 PP	 PTFE	 EPDM	 5,0 kg	 10-D15 40 130
	 RFM 15 PP/TV	 PP	 PTFE	 FKM	 5,0 kg	 10-D15 40 140
	 RFM 15 PP/EE	 PP	 EPDM	 EPDM	 5,0 kg	 10-D15 40 210

	 Delivery rate max.	 110 l/min
	 Operating pressure max.	 7 bar
	 Suction head, dry	 up to 3 m
	 Suction head, liquid-filled	 up to 6 m
	 Max. size of solids	 3 mm
	 Connection pump
	 Suction side	 G 1 (BSP 1” female)
	 Discharge side	 G 1 (BSP 1” female)
	 Connection air
	 Inlet	 G ¼ (BSP ¼” female)
	 Outlet*	 G ¼ (BSP ¼” female)
	 *with silencer
Technical Data
	 Type / Material	 Pump	 Diaphragm/	 Seal	 Weight	 Part No.
		  housing	 Ball
	 RFM 25 PP/NN	 PP	 NBR	 NBR	 12,0 kg	 10-D25 40 010
	 RFM 25 PP/TK	 PP	 PTFE	 FFKM	 12,0 kg	 10-D25 40 120
	 RFM 25 PP/TE	 PP	 PTFE	 EPDM	 12,0 kg	 10-D25 40 130
	 RFM 25 PP/TV	 PP	 PTFE	 FKM	 12,0 kg	 10-D25 40 140
	 RFM 25 PP/EE	 PP	 EPDM	 EPDM	 12,0 kg	 10-D25 40 210

	 Delivery rate max.	 375 l/min
	 Operating pressure max.	 7 bar
	 Suction head, dry	 up to 4,5 m
	 Suction head, liquid-filled	 up to 8 m
	 Max. size of solids	 7,5 mm
	 Connection pump
	 Suction side 	 G 1½ (BSP 1½” female)
	 Discharge side	 G 1½ (BSP 1½” female)
	 Connection air
	 Inlet	 G ½ (BSP ½” female)
	 Outlet*	 G ½ (BSP ½” female)
	 *with silencer
Technical Data
 	 Type / Material	 Pump	 Diaphragm/	 Seal	 Weight	 Part No.
		  housing	 Ball
	 RFM 40 PP/NN	 PP	 NBR	 NBR	 47,0 kg	 10-D40 40 015
	 RFM 40 PP/TK	 PP	 PTFE	 FFKM/FEP	 47,0 kg	 10-D40 40 125
	 RFM 40 PP/TE	 PP	 PTFE	 EPDM	 47,0 kg	 10-D40 40 135
	 RFM 40 PP/TV	 PP	 PTFE	 FKM	 47,0 kg	 10-D40 40 145
	 RFM 40 PP/EE	 PP	 EPDM	 EPDM	 47,0 kg	 10-D40 40 215

 [m
w
c]
Values ± 10% with water at 20 °C
Performance Chart RFM 40
aodd.ir
11
Dimensions RFM 40
Dimensions [mm] RFM 40
aodd.ir
12
Accessories for FLUX air-operated diaphragm pumps
	 Pump Type	 Connection	 Part No./Weight
	 RFM 10	 G ¼ – G ³⁄8 (¼”–³⁄8” female)	 10-D01 00 410/0,70 kg
	 RFM 15/25	 G ¼ – G ¼ (¼”–¼” female)	 10-D01 00 412/0,72 kg
	 RFM 40	 G ½ – G ½ (½”–½” female)	 10-D01 00 403/2,20 kg
Pressure controller with filter and speed regulator,
mounted onto pump